
Sr. 
No 

1. 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

RAJARSHI SHAHU INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT 

Date 

25/12/2020 

21/01/2021 

21/06/2021 

First Week of August 2021 

15th August 2021 
221d August 2021 

23*d August 2021 

Second Week of Sept 
2021 

Fourth Week of sept 
2021 

Fourth week of sept 2021 

29 sept 2021 

2nd oct 2021 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR-2021-2022 

soct 2021 

13h oct 2021 

Third week of October 
2021 

fourth Week of October 
2021 

Second Week of 
November 

Third Week of November 
2021 

26th Nov 2021 

Last Week of Nov-2021 
First Week Of Dec-202 1 

Event 

MBA&MCA - Marketing 
MBA&MCA-Admission 

MBA&MCA- Admission. 

World Yoga Day 

Admission in Process. 

Celebration Of Independence Day 

NIPM Workshop 
Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar 
Marathwada University 

Foundation Day. 

Commence of classes. 

Class Room Work Assignment 

Completion of 50% of syllabus. 

Celebration of world Heart Day 

Celebration Of Mahatma Gandhi 

Jayanti 

Laughter Yoga 

MBA &MCA Induction Program 

Completion 50% of Syllabus 

Winter Break (Diwali Vacation.) 

Mini Project work Assigning to 
the Student 

Plus In plant Report. 
Displaying Tuts Questions of 

Notice Board. 

Celebration of Constitution Of 
India 

Submission of In plant and Mini 
Project. 

Submission of Tuts . 

OCAbd 

Co- Ordinator 

Director 
HOD 

Director 

Director 
HOD 

Director 

Director 

Prof Sarojini Pandit. 
Director 

Al Teaching Staff 

HÌD 

HOD: Anil wagh 

Director 

Director 

Director 

Director 

Respective Subject 
VC 

Director 

Respective Project Guide 

HOD 

Director 

Sr Clerk: Ganesh Gaikwad 

Librarian 

Director 
Remark 

DIRECTOR 
Rajarshi Shahu Institute 

Of Managerment 



22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 
28 

29 

Second Week Of Dec-2021 

December 2021 

19th Dec 2021 
26h Jan 2022 

27th Jan 2022 

28th Feb 2022 
3rd March 2022 

14th April 2022 

Internal Exam 2021 

Preparation Leaves University 
Exam 

In plant Viva 

Celebration of Republic Day 
Submission of Assignment 

Questions 
Remedial Exam 
Industrial Visit 

Celebration of Dr. Babasaheb 

Ambedkar Jayanti 

HOD 

Director 

HOD 

Director 

Prof. Deepak Gaikwad. 

HOD 

Snehal Bagul. 
Director 

DIRECTOR 
Rajarshl Shahu Institute 

Management 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

