## RAJARSHI SHAHU INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

## ACADEMIC CALENDAR-2021-2022

Sr Direct							
Sr. No	Date	Event	Co- Ordinator	Remark			
1.	25/12/2020	MBA&MCA – Marketing MBA&MCA- Admission	Director HOD				
2	21/01/2021	MBA&MCA- Admission.	Director				
3	21/06/2021	World Yoga Day	Director HOD				
4	First Week of August 2021	Admission in Process.	Director				
5	15 <sup>th</sup> August 2021	Celebration Of Independence Day	Director				
6	22 <sup>nd</sup> August 2021	NIPM Workshop	Prof Sarojini Pandit.				
7	23 <sup>rd</sup> August 2021	Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University Foundation Day.	Director				
8	Second Week of Sept 2021	Commence of classes.	All Teaching Staff				
9	Fourth Week of sept 2021	Class Room Work Assignment	HOD				
10	Fourth week of sept 2021	Completion of 50% of syllabus.	HOD: Anil wagh				
11	29 sept 2021	Celebration of world Heart Day	Director				
12	2 <sup>nd</sup> oct 2021	Celebration Of Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti	Director				
13	5 <sup>th</sup> oct 2021	Laughter Yoga	Director				
14	13 <sup>th</sup> oct 2021	MBA &MCA Induction Program	Director				
15	Third week of October 2021	Completion 50% of Syllabus	Respective Subject I/C				
16	fourth Week of October 2021	Winter Break (Diwali Vacation.)	Director				
17	Second Week of November	Mini Project work Assigning to the Student Plus In plant Report.	Respective Project Guide				
18	Third Week of November 2021	Displaying Tuts Questions of Notice Board.	HOD				
19	26 <sup>th</sup> Nov 2021	Celebration of Constitution Of India	Director				
20	Last Week of Nov-2021	Submission of In plant and Mini Project.	Sr Clerk: Ganesh Gaikwad				
21	First Week Of Dec-2021	Submission of Tuts .	Librarian				





22	Second Week Of Dec-2021	Internal Exam 2021	HOD	
23	December 2021	Preparation Leaves University Exam	Director	
24	19 <sup>th</sup> Dec 2021	In plant Viva	HOD	
25	26 <sup>th</sup> Jan 2022	Celebration of Republic Day	Director	
26	27 <sup>th</sup> Jan 2022	Submission of Assignment Ouestions	Prof. Deepak Gaikwad.	
27	28 <sup>th</sup> Feb 2022	Remedial Exam	HOD	
27	3 <sup>rd</sup> March 2022	Industrial Visit	Snehal Bagul.	
28	3 Watch 2022	Celebration of Dr. Babasaheb	Director	
29	14 <sup>th</sup> April 2022	Ambedkar Jayanti		



DIRECTOR
Rajarshi Shahu Institute
Of Management